SW®
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax: +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW and its affiliates.
©2021 SW. All rights reserved.
CERTIFIED
MBE
HIGH COMFORT, HIGH SENSITIVITY
GLOVES AT AN ECONOMICAL PRICE
•  Best alternative to single-use Nitrile and Latex
•  EcoTek® Biodegradability Technology accelerates landfill
breakdown without any performance loss*
•  Many features for lower risk applications
•  ANSI level 1 abrasion resistance
•  Chemical resistant attributes similar to natural rubber
•  Clean manufacturing processes / low residue
•  Recyclable as #4 LDPE
•  Exceeds 1.5 AQL laboratory standards
Ambidextrous
design
Straight cuff for
easy donning
and doffing
Flex and stretch
for comfort fit
P-024-098-ECO-WT
BIODEGRADABLE WHITE SINGLE-USE
THERMOPLASTIC ELASTOMER (TPE)
EXAMINATION GLOVES
COMFORT, QUALITY,
CONVENIENT PROTECTION
FEEL THE SW
DIFFERENCE
Check with local recycling programs and guidelines.
*Using ASTM D6978
ANSI Level 1
Abrasion
resistance
P-024-098-ECO-WTB
9.8" 3.2
mil2.4g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS FEATURES COLOR
(large size)
EcoTek® WHITE
SW®
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax: +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW and its affiliates.
©2021 SW. All rights reserved.
CERTIFIED
MBE
SPECIFICATIONS PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
*	 Specifications based on size Large glove
STANDARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING
	 PRE-AGING	 POST-AGING
TENSILE
STRENGTH: 	 11 MPA		  11 MPA
ELONGATION: 	 300%		  300%
PRODUCT		  TPE Glove
GRADE		  Examination
MATERIAL		  Thermoplastic Elastomer
THICKNESS	 FINGER	 3.2mil	    0.08mm
	 PALM	 3.2mil	    0.08mm
	 CUFF	 3.2mil	    0.08mm
COLOR		  White
SURFACE		  Smooth
LENGTH		  9.8"	    250mm
WEIGHT		  2.4g
FIT TYPE		  Ambidextrous
CUFF TYPE		  Straight
WATERTIGHT AQL	 1.5
ORIGIN COUNTRY	 China
ITEM NO.	 SIZE 		  PALM WIDTH 	 PACKAGING
P700102	 S   6½ – 7	 3.5"	 91mm	 200 gloves per box   5 boxes per case
P700103	 M   7½ – 8	 3.9"	 100mm	 200 gloves per box   5 boxes per case
P700104	 L   8½ – 9	 4.3"	 110mm	 200 gloves per box   5 boxes per case
P700105	 XL   9½ – 10	 4.7"	 119mm	 200 gloves per box   5 boxes per case
R_P70010X0621
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 ECOTEK® Biodegradability Technology:
92.6% biodegradable in 2.5 years. ASTM
D5526-12 test results do not predict future
biodegradation.
•	 Food safe
•	 Powder free
•	 Latex free
•	 Recyclable
Keep out of sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.
Keep away from sources of ozone or ignition.
Food preparation
Foodservice
Fuel service stations
Hair salons
Hospitality/housekeeping
Janitorial
Nail salons
Nursing hygiene
Retail checkout
Retail restocking
Sanitization
TSA
APPLICATIONS
Please visit swsafety.com/symbols for information on standards used on this document.
P-024-098-ECO-WT
BIODEGRADABLE WHITE SINGLE-USE
THERMOPLASTIC ELASTOMER (TPE)
EXAMINATION GLOVES
TECHNICAL DATA
ABRASION
1